DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1846.87

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 2110.71

VALUE SURCHARGE 1422.90

OTHER CHARGES 180.00

DOOR COLLECTION 350.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1800.00

DISCOUNT -13719.62

TOTAL FREIGHT 14077.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 2533.86

GRAND TOTAL 16611.00
Rupees : Sixteen Thousand  Six Hundred Eleven   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI PERIAMET (CHPT)

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 3601 VALUE 2845790.00

E-Waybill No 531938600445

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :